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MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024-2025
School bus routes are always subject to change.
The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Arrival Routes Report

Route: 2102 - WOODFIELD ES (YELLOW)
First Stop Time: 8:17 A.M.

Seq
1

2
3

4
5

8:40 A.M.

Stop Description

WOODFIELD RD FROM ROLLING FORK DR

TO WATKINS RD - RSO

WATKINS RD FROM WOODFIELD RD TO WILDERNESS WALK DR
LOG HOUSE RD AND LOG HOUSE CT

DO NOT GO INTO CT

PURITAN WAY AND PURITAN CT

PURITAN WAY AND PURITAN PL

WOODFIELD ES 24200 WOODFIELD RD, GAITHERSBURG, MD 20882
704 - REGULAR SCHOOL

Route: 2104 - WOODFIELD ES (PURPLE)
First Stop Time: 8:26 A.M.

Seq
1

2

3
4

8:40 A.M.

Stop Description

WOODFIELD RD FROM WATKINS RD TO WOODFIELD SCHOOL
RD - RSO

WOODFIELD SCHOOL RD FROM WOODFIELD RD TO CLEMATIS
DR

CLEMATIS DR AND CLEMATIS CT

WOODFIELD SCHOOL RD FROM CLEMATIS DR

TO WOODFIELD RD - RSO

WOODFIELD RD FROM WOODFIELD SCHOOL RD TO
SWEEPSTAKES RD - NORTHBOUND - RSO

WOODFIELD ES 24200 WOODFIELD RD, GAITHERSBURG, MD 20882
704 - REGULAR SCHOOL

Route: 2120 - WOODFIELD ES (BLUE)
First Stop Time: 8:30 A.M.
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8:40 A.M.

Stop Description

FOUNDERS WAY AND BUCKRIDGE DR

FOUNDERS WAY AND CORNERSTONE LA

FOUNDERS WAY AND FOUNDERS PL

FOUNDERS WAY AND FOUNDERS CT

WOODFIELD ES 24200 WOODFIELD RD, GAITHERSBURG, MD 20882

704 - REGULAR SCHOOL
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